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Wyoming CHA

All Riders*Wright WYCHA WKND May 12
Southern County Agriculture Complex Wright, WY 7/12/201805/12/2018Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Youth
Playdoxs Livie Johnathon Lipps 71 $138.00Wes Bray

Spoonful High Brow Tiffany Rives 68 $0.00Faith Showalter

Fancy Rio Hickory Larry Sullivan 62 $0.00Briauna Grove

Class Total $138.00Total Class Entries

Derby Open
Smooth At Noon Jerry Gregory 73 $511.20Robin Hayes

Gingers Merada Gary Saurber 72 $340.80Mark Bernhardt

Sally Love It Gregory Ranches Llc 71 $0.00Robin Hayes

Smooth Starlite Hayden Heaphy JR 60 $0.00Jonah Deines

Docs Shinning Rose Mathew Cordingly 60 $0.00Mathew Cordingly

Class Total $852.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Halion Audrey OConnor 73 $643.68Audrey OConnor

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota Arno 72 $429.12Dakota Arno

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 71 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Driven Gal Hoby Hogue 69 $0.00Hoby Hogue

Princess and the Pea Gary Saurber 66 $0.00Gary Saurber

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden Heaphy 60 $0.00Hayden Heaphy

Smart Dualena Pep Cindy Carnes 60 $0.00Cindy Carnes

Class Total $1072.80Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 75 $173.88Shaun Strickland

Spoonful High Brow Tiffany Rives 73 $115.92Faith Showalter

Hill 47 Roy Oliver 72 $0.00Roy Oliver

Hickory Seeker Diane Moen 65 $0.00Breann Alber

Dopplet Dual Scott & John Murdock 60 $0.00Shari Murdock

Spook Somebody Edie Holmes 60 $0.00Edie Holmes

AM Wild Aggies Diane Moen 60 $0.00Diane Moen

Class Total $289.80Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 75 $556.10Timothy Stryker

Bet Mia Cat Dave Rosgen 74 $390.46Robin Hayes

Cat Light Clayton Turner 73 $118.32James Johnson

Cats Spot Kenny Ingalls 73 $118.32Kenny Ingalls

Too Suen Shorty Caleb Lund 67 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Highbrow Smarty Cat Gordon Bray 60 $0.00Gordon Bray

Special and Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 60 $0.00Justin Johnson

Bianca Starlight Jerry Gregory 0 $0.00Robin Hayes

Class Total $1183.20Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 73 $643.68Andrea James
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Smooth Freckle Cat Jason Reed 72 $429.12Jason Reed

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-keele 71 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Highbrow Smarty Cat Gordon Bray 70 $0.00Shae Bray

Cat Light Clayton Turner 70 $0.00Clayton Turner

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 65 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Spoon N At Noon Jerry Gregory 60 $0.00Jerry Gregory

Class Total $1072.80Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Smooth Dual Eyes John Enright 73 $124.20John Enright

Little Ms Pepto Jeff Schut 72 $82.80Jeff Schut

Dopplet Dual Scott & John Murdock 60 $0.00John Wade Murdock

Mary Smoothie Scott & John Murdock 0 $0.00Scott Murdock

Highrey Slim Rex Wilson 0 $0.00Rex Wilson

Class Total $207.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Special and Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 74 $649.92Justin Johnson

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain  Cutting Horses 73.5 $487.44Roy Oliver

Rey Neigh Robin Hayes 73 $324.96Robin Hayes

A Stylish Puddy Cat Mark  Bernhardt 72 $162.48Mark Bernhardt

Ice Man Merada Clayton Turner 71 $0.00James Johnson

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 71 $0.00Justin Johnson

Pepto Puddy Cat Johnathon Lipps 70 $0.00Gordon Bray

One Time Dancer Clayton Turner 70 $0.00James Johnson

Gingers Merada Gary Saurber 65 $0.00Mark Bernhardt

Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock 60 $0.00Robin Hayes

Thirdy Eight Special Rachel Showalter 60 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Day Drinkn Bower Trading Inc 0 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Class Total $1624.80Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Bianca Starlight Jerry Gregory 75 $782.40Jerry Gregory

Smooth Freckle Cat Jason Reed 74 $586.80Jason Reed

Mary Smoothie Scott & John Murdock 73.5 $391.20John Wade Murdock

Docs Shinning Rose Mathew Cordingly 73 $195.60Taylor Cordingly

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy Garoutte 72.5 $0.00Cindy Garoutte

Smooth Dual Eyes John Enright 72 $0.00John Enright

Miss Lilly Merada Rex Wilson 71 $0.00Monique Verret

Smooth Rockin Traci  Hatten 71 $0.00Kacy Hatten

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 70 $0.00Billie Jo Norsworthy

Basically Rey Traci Hatten 70 $0.00Traci Hatten

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden Heaphy JR 70 $0.00Hayden Heaphy

Ice Man Merada Clayton Turner 66 $0.00Clayton Turner

Pepto Puddy Cat Johnathon Lipps 63 $0.00Johnathon Lipps

Little Ms Pepto Jeff Schut 60 $0.00Jeff Schut

Driven Gal Hoby Hogue 60 $0.00Hoby Hogue

Class Total $1956.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
SSR Smooth Kitty Jane Rager 72 $124.20Jane Rager

Spook Somebody Edie Holmes 70 $82.80Edie Holmes

AM Wild Aggies Diane Moen 68 $0.00Diane Moen
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Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 63 $0.00Billie Jo Norsworthy

Hickory Seeker Diane Moen 62 $0.00Breann Alber

Class Total $207.00Total Class Entries

Page : 3



Shows Results By Earnings

Wyoming CHA

All RidersWright WYCHA WKND May 13
Southern County Agriculture Complex Wright, WY 7/12/201805/13/2018Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Cats Spot Kenny and Dana Ingalls 75 $631.20Kenny Ingalls

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden Heaphy JR 0 $0.00Jonah Deines

Too Suen Shorty Caleb Lund 0 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Class Total $631.20Total Class Entries

Youth
Playdoxs Livie Johnathon Lipps 73 $138.00Wes Bray

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 72 $0.00Faith Showalter

Fancy Rio Hickory Larry Sullivan 70 $0.00Briauna Grove

Class Total $138.00Total Class Entries

Derby Open
Smooth At Noon Jerry Gregory 73 $511.20Robin Hayes

Gingers Merada Gary Saurber 72 $340.80Mark Bernhardt

Sally Love It Gregory Ranches Llc 60 $0.00Robin Hayes

Smooth Starlite Hayden Heaphy JR 0 $0.00Jonah Deines

Docs Shinning Rose Mathew Cordingly 0 $0.00Mathew Cordingly

Class Total $852.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Princess and the Pea Gary Saurber 73 $643.68Gary Saurber

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota Arno 72.5 $429.12Dakota Arno

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 72 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Halion Audrey OConnor 70 $0.00Audrey OConnor

Driven Gal Hoby Hogue 69 $0.00Hoby Hogue

Spoon N At Noon Jerry Gregory 60 $0.00Jerry Gregory

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden Heaphy 0 $0.00Hayden Heaphy

Class Total $1072.80Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Hill 47 Roy Oliver 74 $155.66Roy Oliver

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 73 $109.30Shaun Strickland

Spook Somebody Edie Holmes 72 $66.24Edie Holmes

Pepto Puddy Cat Johnathon Lipps 71 $0.00Johnathon Lipps

Dopplet Dual Scott & John Murdock 67 $0.00Shari Murdock

Fancy Rio Hickory Larry Sullivan 65 $0.00Briauna Grove

Hickory Seeker Diane Moen 63 $0.00Breann Alber

AM Wild Aggies Diane Moen 60 $0.00Diane Moen

Class Total $331.20Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 75 $556.10Timothy Stryker

Bet Mia Cat Dave Rosgen 74 $390.46Robin Hayes

Bianca Starlight Jerry Gregory 73.5 $236.64Robin Hayes

Cats Spot Kenny Ingalls 73 $0.00Kenny Ingalls

Special and Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 69 $0.00Justin Johnson
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Cat Light Clayton Turner 60 $0.00James Johnson

Too Suen Shorty Caleb Lund 60 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Highbrow Smarty Cat Gordon Bray 0 $0.00Gordon Bray

Class Total $1183.20Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Smart Short Cat Andrea James 73 $511.20Andrea James

Spoon N At Noon Jerry Gregory 72 $340.80Jerry Gregory

Highbrow Smarty Cat Gordon Bray 71.5 $0.00Shae Bray

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-keele 71 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Smooth Freckle Cat Jason Reed 0 $0.00Jason Reed

Class Total $852.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
SSR Smooth Kitty Jane Rager 73 $173.88Jane Rager

Smooth Dual Eyes John Enright 72 $115.92John Enright

Little Ms Pepto Jeff Schut 71.5 $0.00Jeff Schut

Mary Smoothie Scott & John Murdock 71 $0.00Scott Murdock

Dopplet Dual Scott & John Murdock 71 $0.00John Wade Murdock

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 69 $0.00Billie Jo Norsworthy

Highrey Slim Rex Wilson 66 $0.00Rex Wilson

Class Total $289.80Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Rey Neigh Robin Hayes 74 $659.88Robin Hayes

Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock 73 $463.32Robin Hayes

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 72.5 $280.80Justin Johnson

Thirdy Eight Special Rachel Showalter 72 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain  Cutting Horses 72 $0.00Roy Oliver

Special and Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 71.5 $0.00Justin Johnson

A Stylish Puddy Cat Mark  Bernhardt 71 $0.00Mark Bernhardt

One Time Dancer Clayton Turner 71 $0.00James Johnson

Ice Man Merada Clayton Turner 70 $0.00James Johnson

Day Drinkn Bower Trading Inc 0 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Class Total $1404.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Smooth Freckle Cat Jason Reed 75 $607.99Jason Reed

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy Garoutte 74 $426.89Cindy Garoutte

Bianca Starlight Jerry Gregory 73 $258.72Jerry Gregory

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 72 $0.00Billie Jo Norsworthy

Mary Smoothie Scott & John Murdock 72 $0.00John Wade Murdock

Smooth At Noon Jerry Gregory 67 $0.00Jerry Gregory

Miss Lilly Merada Rex Wilson 66 $0.00Monique Verret

Docs Shinning Rose Taylor Cordingly 65 $0.00Taylor Cordingly

Pepto Puddy Cat Johnathon Lipps 60 $0.00Johnathon Lipps

Class Total $1293.60Total Class Entries
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